Smart Pressure Transmitter with Low
Power Consumption & Digital Output
MPM4736
M P M 4 7 3 6  P r e s s u r e  Tra n s m i tt e r  i s  a
high-accuracy, high-stability smart pressure
m e a s u r e m e n t  i n s t r u m e n t .  I t  u t i l i z e s  a
piezoresistive OEM pressure sensor and a
smart transmitter processing circuit, enhanced

7/16-20 UNF Male,  90° cone seal (C26)
09MPM4736 Smart Pressure Transmitter
Order Guide
MPM4736 Smart Pressure Transmitter
Code Pressure type
G
Gauge/ Sealed gauge pressure
S
A Absolute pressure
N Negative pressure
Range Measuring range -100kPa…0kPa ～ 10kPa…100MPa
XXXX Range-specific code
Code Output signal
R4 RS485, ASCII
R8 RS485, MODBUS_RTU
Code Power supply
V15 3.6V ～ 28V DC
Code Accuracy
A1 ±0.25%FS
A2 ±0.5%FS
Code
Construction material
Isolated diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 Stainless steel 316L Stainless steel 304 Stainless steel 304
23 Stainless steel 316L Stainless steel 316L Stainless steel 304
24 Stainless steel 316L Stainless steel 316L
Stainless steel
316L
25 Tantalum Ta1 Stainless steel 316L Stainless steel 304
35 Tantalum Ta1 Hastelloy C Stainless steel 304
40 Titanium TA1 Titanium TC4 Titanium TC4
Code Sensor sealing
00 FKM (standard)
01 EPDM (optional by operating temp. and medium compatibility)
02 Welding (optional by operating temp. and medium compatibility)
03 Integral sintering (optional only for PC1, PC3, PD1, and PD1s)
Code Process connection
C1 M20× 1.5 Male, face seal
C2 G1/4 Male, face seal
C3 G1/2 Male, face seal
C4 G1/ 4 Female
C5 M20×1.5 Male, waterline seal
C6 NPT1/4 Male
C8 NPT1/ 4 Female
C10 NPT1/2 Male
C16 G3/8 Male, face seal
C26 7/16-20 UNF Male, 90° cone seal
PC1 Flush diaphragm M20× 1.5 Male
0kPa ～ 40kPa…35MPa
PC3 Flush diaphragm G1/ 2 Male
PD1 Hygienic DN25 clamp connection
0kPa ～ 40kPa…3.5MPa
PD1s
Hygienic DN25 clamp connection
with heat sink
MPM4736        G            M1D6       R4        V15            A1              22         00       C2 The complete spec.
MPM4736 Smart Pressure Transmitter10
Order Guide
Notes
1.The sensor O-ring material options are FKM and EPDM. The minimum operating temperature for FKM is -20° C,
   while for EPDM, it is -40° C.
2.If a metrology verification certificate is required, or there are any other special requirements, please consult
with the MICROSENSOR and specify them in the order.
Code Process connection sealing
N None (C4, C6, C8, C10, C26, PD1, and PD1s)
1 NBR
2 FKM (standard)
3 EPDM
4 Copper (C5)
Code Electrical connection
B1 4-pin connector
B11 4-pin connector with 1.5 m PVC cable
B2 Cable
B3 7-pin connector
B31 7-pin connector with 1.5 m PVC cable
Code Cable material
N None (non-cable connection option)
P1 PE (standard)
P2 PUR
Code Cable length (Unit: m)
N None (non-cable connection option)
L01 1
L1.5 1.5
L02 2
L03 3
L04 4
L05 5
L06 6
L07 7
L08 8
L09 9
L10 10
Code Accessory
N No accessories required
Yb5 Yb junction box (5-core terminals)
Yc5 MS200 (5-core terminals)
Yd PD140
Ye Ye (without indicator)
MS01 Polymer plug
D01 Damping gasket
        2       B2               P1              L10 Yb The complete spec.
ООО “РусАвтоматизация”
454010 г. Челябинск, ул. Гагарина 5, оф. 507
тел. 8-800-775-09-57 (звонок бесплатный), +7(351)799-54-26, тел./факс +7(351)211-64-57
info@rusautomation.ru; русавтоматизация.рф; www.rusautomation.ru